TIKI JOE’S AT CEDAR BEACH DINNER MENU

Appetizers

Fried Calamari
Classic, Marinara or Tossed in Sweet Thai Chili Sauce

Baked Clams
Chopped Clams, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Bell Peppers

Shrimp Cocktail

Poached Jumbo Shrimp, Zesty Cocktail Sauce
Mussels

White Wine Lemon Garlic Butter Sauce or
Spicy Marinara

Boneless Buffalo Wings

Buffalo or Double Barrel Hot Honey
Served with Ranch or Blue Cheese
Bone In Buffalo Wings

Buffalo or Double Barrel Hot Honey
Served with Ranch or Blue Cheese
Mozzarella Sticks

With Marinara

Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla
Warm Flour Tortilla stuffed with Chicken,

Mixed Cheese Blend and Grilled Golden Brown
Sunsets Seared Tuna Crisps

Seared Sesame Crusted Ahi Tuna on Top of a Crispy
Wonton, Sweet Slaw, Avocado, Spicy Wasabi Sauce

Signature Sandwiches

All Served with Fremch Fries

Tiki Joe’s Burger

Seared Burger, Bacon, Pickles, Shredded Lettuce,
Tomato, Red Onion, American Cheese,

Ketchup Relish, Soft Hawaiian Roll

**Can Substitute with Impossible Burger** + S2
Habanero Bacon Burger
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Seared Burger, Pepperjack Cheese, Bacon, Arugula,
Habanero Bacon Aioli, Soft Hawaiian Roll

**Can Substitute with Impossible Burger** + S2
Monster Fish

80z Beer Battered Cod with American Cheese,
Shredded Lettuce and Tartar Sauce

Nashville Hot

Fried Chicken, Shredded Lettuce, Pickles,

Nashville Hot Sauce and Jalapeno Ranch

on a Butter Toasted Bun

The Boss Chicken Cutlet Italiano

Toasted Ciabatta, Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Hot Cherry
Pepper Relish, Arugula, Melted Mozzarella, Olive Oil

Salads

Emperors Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Grated
Parmesan Tossed with Classic Caesar Dressing

New Beet Salad

Fresh Tender Greens, Red Beets, Roasted Red
Peppers, Red Onion, Crumbled Goat Cheese, Candied
Walnuts & Blood Orange Vinaigrette

$16.50

$15.00

$16.50

$17.00

$14.50

$16.50

$13.00

$13.50

$17.50

$21.50

$22.50

$23.00

$19.75

$23.00

$17.50

$17.50

loobster Rolls

All Served with French Fries

Classic New England Style
Lobster Salad over Iceberg Lettuce Served on a
Toasted Bun

Warm Buttered
Sauteed Lobster in Butter on a Brioche Roll

ENTREES

Jumbo Chicken Cutlet Milanese

Crispy Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Arugula,
Marinated Tomato, Lemon & Shaved Parmesan
**Add Parmigiana

Chicken Finger Basket

Served with French Fries

**Substitute with Buffalo Style or Maple Bacon
Bourbon Style or Hot Honey

Fish Tacos (3)
Blackened Grilled Fish with Sweet Slaw, Pico
De Gallo, Avocado Ranch Served with French Fries

Beer Battered Shrimp Tacos (3)
Beer Battered Shrimp, Sweet Slaw, Remoulade,
Pico De Gallo on Flour Tortillas Served with French Fries

Black & White Sesame Ahi Tuna
Seared Tuna, Steamed Rice, Red Sweet Slaw,
Cusabi Dressing

Horseradish Crusted Salmon
$31.00
Rice, Asparagus, Grilled Lemon

Fish & Chips
Beer Battered Cod Fish, Tartar Sauce, Lemon
Served with French Fries

Lobster Ravioli
In a Creamy Lobster Sauce

Dessert

Peanut Butter Tower - $9.00
Raspberry Lemon Drop Cake - $9.00
Sail Away Nitro Brew Coffee - $6.95

Kid’s Menu

(10 and under)

Includes Small Juice Box and Side of Fries
Chicken Fingers - $11.50
Hamburger - $10.50
Hot Dog - $9.50

$32.50

$32.50

$25.50

+$2
$19.75

+51

$24.50

$24.50

$31.00

$25.00

$26.50

CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, FISH, SHELLFISH, OR FRESH SHELL EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL

CONDITIONS




